:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8313774

Jan 30, 2024 - 04:38 (UTC)

In epoch 259,805 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 982488 - 0.017551375 ETH®
40.45 USD

2 982489 - 0.017475026 ETH®
40.27 USD

3 982490 - 0.017442693 ETH®
40.20 USD

4 982491 - 0.017498993 ETH®
40.33 USD

S 982492 - 0.017500077 ETH®
40.33 USD

6 982493 - 0.017476975 ETH®
40.28 USD

7 982494 - 0.017494779 ETH®
40.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8313774
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/259805
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982488
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982489
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982490
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982491
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982492
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982493
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982494

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

982495

982496

982497

982498

982499

Validator Id

477398

Amount

0.017541461
40.43 USD

0.017481290
40.29 USD

0.016604381
38.27 USD

0.016672555
38.42 USD

0.016479850
37.98 USD

0.016658632
38.39 USD

0.058771537
135.46 USD

0.004465643
10.29 USD

0.004437780
10.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.042296216

97.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982495
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982496
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982497
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982498
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982499
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982500
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982501
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982502
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/982503
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/477398

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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