

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8313774</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 30, 2024 · 04:38 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 259,805 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	982488	- 0.017551375 ETH � 40.45 USD
2	<u>982489</u>	- 0.017475026 ETH � 40.27 USD
<u>3</u>	982490	- 0.017442693 ETH � 40.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>982491</u>	- 0.017498993 ETH � 40.33 USD
<u>5</u>	982492	- 0.017500077 ETH � 40.33 USD
<u>6</u>	982493	- 0.017476975 ETH � 40.28 USD
<u>7</u>	982494	- 0.017494779 ETH � 40.32 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>982495</u>	- 0.017541461 ETH � 40.43 USD
9	982496	- 0.017481290 ETH � 40.29 USD
<u>10</u>	982497	- 0.016604381 ETH � 38.27 USD
<u>11</u>	982498	- 0.016672555 ETH
<u>12</u>	982499	- 0.016479850 ETH � 37.98 USD
<u>13</u>	982500	- 0.016658632 ETH � 38.39 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>982501</u>	- 0.058771537 ETH � 135.46 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>982502</u>	- 0.004465643 ETH � 10.29 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>982503</u>	- 0.004437780 ETH � 10.22 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>477398</u>	+ 0.042296216 ETH ⊘ 97.48 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.